)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 08:17:17 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1081 (Rat #0644, Act #0740 of 1988) Joint Resolution, By T.E. Smith
A Joint Resolution to direct the South Carolina Commission on Alcohol and Drug Abuse to promulgate regulations which
provide objective guidelines as to what constitutes successful completion of the Alcohol and Drug Safety Action Program.

01/26/88
01/26/88
03/22/88
03/24/88
03/29/88
03/30/88
03/30/88
05/04/88
05/11/88
05/12/88
05/24/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
06/14/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-15

Read second time SJ-60

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-2408

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2408
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3522
Read second time HJ-3693

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3721

Ratified R 644

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/29/88

Act No. 740

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



