## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 05, 2024, 08:17:17 pm

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## S\*1081 (Rat #0644, Act #0740 of 1988) Joint Resolution, By T.E. Smith

A Joint Resolution to direct the South Carolina Commission on Alcohol and Drug Abuse to promulgate regulations which provide objective guidelines as to what constitutes successful completion of the Alcohol and Drug Safety Action Program.

01/26/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
01/26/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-9
03/22/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-15
03/24/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-60
03/29/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
03/30/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2408
03/30/88	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2408
05/04/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3522
05/11/88	House	Read second time HJ-3693
05/12/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3721
05/24/88		Ratified R 644
05/29/88		Signed By Governor
05/29/88		Effective date 05/29/88
05/29/88		Act No. 740
06/14/88		Copies available